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Sr

No.
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TokenNo CINO CaseGroup AdvocateName PartyName TokenDate StampDate Marking

date

1 Defect 3830822026 UPHC050995052026 NA528 G.S.CHAUHAN
(A/G0081/2012)

SHOBHIT
AGARWAL Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

2 Defect 3793422026 UPHC050986882026 NA528 UDITANSHU
PRATAP SINGH
(A/U1575/2025)

VIJAY
CHAURASIYA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

3 Defect 3744222026 UPHC050971802026 BAIL RAJESH
KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/R0360/2012)

SURENDRA
PASWAN Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

4 Defect 3693122026 UPHC050961372026 BAIL YOGENDRA
MISHRA
(A/Y0869/2015)

MONU @
PUSHPENDRA Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

5 Defect 3771722026 UPHC050981282026 NA529 AKHILESH
BHARTI
(A/A0011/2021)

SUDHIR KUMAR
MADDESHIYA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

6 Defect 3726422026 UPHC050968192026 NA528 DEENA NATH
(A/D0035/2012)

RAJESH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

7 Defect 3873622026 UPHC051004202026 NA528 R.P.S.
CHAUHAN
(A/R0303/2012)

LOKESH PATHAK
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

8 Defect 3784422026 UPHC050984622026 CRLA AMARJEET
CHAKRAWARTI
(A/A0658/2018)

MITHLA KUMARI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

9 Defect 3661022026 UPHC050952612026 CRLR RAM KRISHNA
MISHRA
(A/R0801/2012)

RANJEET SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

10 Defect 3739022026 UPHC050970462026 NA528 LEENA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/L0104/2022)

HARVINDRA
SINGH AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

11 Defect 3749122026 UPHC050973072026 BAIL SHWETA
SINGH
(A/S0770/2017)

RAHIM Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

12 Defect 3754322026 UPHC050975292026 NA528 ARVIND
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1204/2012)

VAIBHAV AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

13 Defect 3872922026 UPHC051004032026 BAIL ZAFAR ABBAS
(A/Z0001/2012)

MOSIM Vs STATE
OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

14 Defect 3876822026 UPHC051006462026 NA528 RAM BHAWAN
SINGH
(A/R1246/2022)

IBRAN HUSAIN @
IMRAN AND 4
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026
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15 Defect 3679822026 UPHC050957652026 NA528 JATA
SHANKAR
PANDEY
(A/J0121/2012)

RAHUL
KARAURIYA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

16 Defect 3854422026 UPHC050999872026 NABAIL ASHISH
DWIVEDI
(A/A1356/2022)

RISHABH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

17 Defect 3670922026 UPHC050955422026 BAIL NEEJA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N1594/2023)

MANMEET @
GOLDI Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

18 Defect 3650522026 UPHC050949662026 NA528 SHAILENDRA
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0701/2016)

BHRIGUNATH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

19 Defect 3666022026 UPHC050954192026 NA529 SAURABH
YADAV
(A/S0726/2017)

RAMESH CHAND
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

20 Defect 3851222026 UPHC050999162026 BAIL SANTOSH
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0390/2012)

INDRAKESH
SAHANI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

21 Defect 3784022026 UPHC050984542026 NABAIL AMIT MISHRA
(A/A0591/2012)

TEJRAM Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

22 Defect 3724422026 UPHC050967722026 BAIL MAOHAMMD
NADEEM
(A/M0893/2013)

SONU SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

23 Defect 3680322026 UPHC050957832026 NABAIL VIVEK SINGH
(A/V0596/2012)

ADESH Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

24 Defect 3587422026 UPHC050933262026 NABAIL SAI GIRDHAR
(A/S2248/2013)

ANAS KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

25 Defect 3843422026 UPHC050997802026 BAIL VINOD
SHANKAR
TRIPATHI
(A/V0425/2012)

SARVAR Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

26 Defect 3751722026 UPHC050974572026 NA528 ASHUTOSH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/A1168/2025)

RAJESH AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

27 Defect 3852122026 UPHC050999332026 BAIL PRAMOD
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/P0840/2013)

SANTOSH Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

28 Defect 3864822026 UPHC051002172026 BAIL ANAND PATI
TIWARI
(A/A0699/2012)

RAGHUNANDAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

29 Defect 3683122026 UPHC050958592026 CRLA VIRENDRA
SINGH YADAV
(A/V0499/2012)

SHEELENDRA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

30 Defect 3700422026 UPHC050962602026 CRLA MAHENDRA
SINGH
(A/M0403/2017)

GUDDU @ SHIV
SHANKAR AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026
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31 Defect 3746022026 UPHC050972252026 NA528 SUNEEL
KUMAR
(A/S1486/2012)

KUNAL GUPTA
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

32 Defect 3758022026 UPHC050976912026 NA528 AMRITA
KASHYAP
(A/A0214/2022)

ASHIK ALI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

33 Defect 3813322026 UPHC050991272026 BAIL SWATI
AGRAWAL
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1816/2012)

ISHRAT ALI Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

34 Defect 3820822026 UPHC050992702026 BAIL SUBHASH
CHANDRA
YADAV
(A/S1362/2012)

PUNEET
KANNAUJIYA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

35 Defect 3650222026 UPHC050949612026 BAIL BRIJ KISHORE
PANDEY
(A/B0282/2012)

VIKAS KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

36 Defect 3840922026 UPHC050997312026 BAIL ABHISHEK
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A0027/2017)

MAHENDRA Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

37 Defect 3731322026 UPHC050969112026 CRLA SYED ALI
IMAM
(A/S1822/2012)

LALIT GIRI AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

38 Defect 3715822026 UPHC050965682026 CRLA SYED FAHIM
AHMED
(A/S1829/2012)

AABID Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

39 Defect 3735622026 UPHC050969782026 NABAIL SURENDRA
MOHAN
MISHRA
(A/S2596/2013)

MULAYAM SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

40 Defect 3860222026 UPHC051001162026 CRLA SHASHANK
DWIVEDI
(A/S0318/2024)

FURKAN AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

41 Defect 3702622026 UPHC050962992026 NA528 SHEETALA
PRASAD
PANDEY
(A/S0960/2012)

SANJAY GUPTA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

42 Defect 3745822026 UPHC050972122026 BAIL VARINDER
SINGH
(A/V0015/2012)

SUMIT Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

43 Defect 3811122026 UPHC050990842026 NA528 SUDHIR
KUMAR
AGARWAL
(A/S1421/2012)

GULJAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

44 Defect 3651422026 UPHC050949802026 NA419 VINOD KUMAR
UPADHYAY
(A/V0414/2012)

MOHD SAJID Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

45 Defect 3807422026 UPHC050989712026 NABAIL KRISHNA
KANT YADAV
(A/K0285/2012)

MOHD JUNAID Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026
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46 Defect 3735822026 UPHC050969832026 BAIL GAURAV
SRIVASTAV
(A/G1170/2022)

ADITYA Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

47 Defect 3782922026 UPHC050984282026 NABAIL ASHWANI
TIWARI
(A/A1392/2024)

SATYABHAN @
RANGILA Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

48 Defect 3783622026 UPHC050984462026 BAIL IRSHAD
AHMAD
(A/I0066/2012)

AMZAD KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

49 Defect 3708422026 UPHC050964102026 CRLR PAVAN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0118/2012)

TRIBHUVAN
PANDEY Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

50 Defect 3724822026 UPHC050967812026 CRLR BIRENDRA
SINGH
KHOKHER
(A/B0425/2012)

X JUVENILE Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

51 Defect 3752322026 UPHC050974862026 NA528 SUSHIL
KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/S1764/2012)

MOHAMMAD
ISHAHAQ Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

52 Defect 3743622026 UPHC050971712026 NA528 ABHISHEK
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0564/2021)

SHIVAM
KASHYAP Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

53 Defect 3799322026 UPHC050987952026 NA528 VIVEK SHUKLA
(A/V1479/2023)

RAHUL CHAUHAN
AND 6 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

54 Defect 3784622026 UPHC050984692026 BAIL KASHI NATH
SHUKLA
(A/K0163/2012)

ANIL KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

55 Defect 3737922026 UPHC050970242026 BAIL ANIL KUMAR
(A/A0756/2012)

SANTOSH
SONKAR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

56 Defect 3699622026 UPHC050962492026 CRLA DHIRENDRA
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/D0296/2012)

LEKHPAL
MRITYUNJAY
MAURYA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

57 Defect 3720322026 UPHC050966842026 C14A1 BRAJESH
KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/B0257/2012)

SHIV PUJAN RAM
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

58 Defect 3792322026 UPHC050986602026 NABAIL KRANTI
PRATAP SINGH
(A/K0400/2018)

SUNIL PASI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

59 Defect 3703722026 UPHC050963162026 NA528 RAM BILAS
YADAV
(A/R0733/2012)

JAI PRAKASH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

60 Defect 3811022026 UPHC050990832026 BAIL BHASKAR
BHADRA
(A/B0142/2012)

SHOBHA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026
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61 Defect 3822122026 UPHC050992962026 BAIL RAJEEV
RATAN
SHUKLA
(A/R0228/2012)

SATNAM SINGH
@ MANI SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

62 Defect 3752422026 UPHC050974882026 NA528 SHASHI
PRAKASH GIRI
(A/S2221/2012)

NARENDRA
SINGH AND 6
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

63 Defect 3813722026 UPHC050991352026 CRLR PAVAN KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/P0115/2012)

SACHIN KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

64 Defect 3652522026 UPHC050950152026 NABAIL KULDIP SINGH
YADAV
(A/K0372/2012)

VIKAS AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

65 Defect 3856222026 UPHC051000312026 BAIL ATUL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1560/2012)

AJEET KUMAR
RAMAN AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

66 Defect 3754722026 UPHC050975482026 NA528 CHANDRA
BHAN
KUSHWAHA
(A/C0019/2012)

NARENDRA
MOHAN ARYA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

67 Defect 3776922026 UPHC050982382026 NA528 HIRALAL
(A/H0165/2012)

SUDHIR @
SUDESH @
SUDISH AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

68 Defect 3830922026 UPHC050995072026 NA528 ASHISH
DWIVEDI
(A/A1262/2012)

SHARAFAT SHAH
AND 8 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

69 Defect 3750722026 UPHC050974292026 NA528 KAMAL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/K0042/2012)

PAPPU Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

70 Defect 3673522026 UPHC050956132026 CRLR AKHILESH
KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A0517/2019)

PADMAKAR
UPADHYAY Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

71 Defect 3709922026 UPHC050964332026 NABAIL VINEET
VIKRAM
(A/V0649/2019)

LAKHO @
LAKHAN SINGH
NAUHAR AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

72 Defect 3656322026 UPHC050951052026 CRLA SIDDHARTHA
BAGHEL
(A/S0299/2018)

HARI SHANKER
AWASTHI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

73 Defect 3792722026 UPHC050986712026 NA528 JAI PRAKASH
MISHRA
(A/J0052/2012)

ANUJ AGRAWAL
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

16/02/2026, 16:59 about:blank

about:blank 6/19



74 Defect 3799022026 UPHC050987902026 NC413 DHIRENDRA
KUMAR PAL
(A/D0293/2012)

KM PRATIKCHHA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

75 Defect 3753222026 UPHC050975092026 NA528 JITENDRA
SINGH
(A/J0222/2012)

RAJESH SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

76 Defect 3868822026 UPHC051002972026 NA528 DHRUVA DIXIT
(A/D0536/2022)

VINOD KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

77 Defect 3726922026 UPHC050968352026 BAIL GAURAV
KUMAR SINGH
(A/G0072/2019)

SUBASH GOND
Vs STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

78 Defect 3707422026 UPHC050963872026 BAIL VIPIN
CHANDRA
PANDEY
(A/V0435/2012)

VIJAY SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

79 Defect 3650122026 UPHC050949602026 BAIL RAM BADAN
MAURYA
(A/R0720/2012)

LALARAM Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

80 Defect 3838322026 UPHC050996782026 BAIL ARUN KUMAR
BHATT
(A/A1079/2012)

CHUNNI LAL @
AVDHESH Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

81 Defect 3871422026 UPHC051003692026 NA528 R.B. SINGH
PARMAR
(A/R0725/2012)

KRISHNA RAJ
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

82 Defect 3666122026 UPHC050954202026 NABAIL VIJAY KUMAR
(A/V0811/2015)

DHRUV SHARMA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

83 Defect 3807522026 UPHC050989732026 CRLA KATYAYINI
(A/K0612/2014)

PRADEEP Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

84 Defect 3651922026 UPHC050950022026 NA528 MOHAMMAD
JAMIL AKHTAR
(A/M0483/2012)

PAPPY @ ISRAR
HUSSAIN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

85 Defect 3861222026 UPHC051001362026 TACR FARZANA
JAMAL
(A/F0034/2013)

MOHD JAVED Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

86 Defect 3660122026 UPHC050952342026 NA528 SANJAY
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0200/2012)

AMIT KUMAR AND
2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

87 Defect 3804222026 UPHC050988912026 NA528 NEERAJ
TRIPATHI
(A/N0199/2012)

DEEPAK KUMAR
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

88 Defect 3800622026 UPHC050988152026 NA529 ANAND YADAV
(A/A1546/2022)

NEHA Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

89 Defect 3725022026 UPHC050967832026 NA528 JAY SINGH
YADAV
(A/J0980/2022)

AMIT KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026
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90 Defect 3655822026 UPHC050950942026 BAIL AJAI KUMAR
(A/A0161/2012)

CHANDRAKESH
@ NETA Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

91 Defect 3684622026 UPHC050958822026 NABAIL RAJEEV
KUMAR SINGH
(A/R0213/2012)

SATYARUPA
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

92 Defect 3749622026 UPHC050973492026 NA528 SAURABH
PANDEY
(A/S1483/2022)

CRRC INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED
AND 4 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

93 Defect 3814222026 UPHC050991452026 NABAIL AJAY KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A0258/2012)

SANTOSH
KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

94 Defect 3850222026 UPHC050998992026 BAIL RAGHUVANSH
MISRA
(A/R0544/2016)

SUB- INSPECTOR
LALBAHADUR
PRASAD Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

95 Defect 3735922026 UPHC050969842026 NA528 RAJ KUMAR
KESARI
(A/R0137/2012)

HARISHCHANDRA
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

96 Defect 3848822026 UPHC050998732026 BAIL DHRUVA DIXIT
(A/D0536/2022)

GUDDI DEVI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

97 Defect 3718522026 UPHC050966372026 BAIL KAMAL DEV
SINGH
CHANCHAL
(A/K0505/2013)

ANKIT KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

98 Defect 3701122026 UPHC050962722026 CRLA ANAND
KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A0690/2012)

SOHIT KEWAT Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

99 Defect 3665522026 UPHC050954082026 NA528 VRAT SHEEL
(A/V0918/2017)

VIMAL CHAUHAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

100 Defect 3804322026 UPHC050988922026 CRLR AAKASH
SHARMA
(A/A0001/2022)

MOHAMMAD
QAMIL Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

101 Defect 3876522026 UPHC051006342026 NA528 BIRENDRA
PRATAP
YADAV
(A/B0228/2012)

SHIR ASHRE AND
2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

102 Defect 3754422026 UPHC050975332026 NA528 ZAFEER
AHMAD
(A/Z0005/2012)

SUBHAN AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

103 Defect 3693322026 UPHC050961422026 CRLA VIJETA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/V0039/2022)

RASEED Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

104 Defect 3655522026 UPHC050950882026 NA528 INDRA BHAN
YADAV
(A/I0017/2012)

MOHD IQBAL @
BALA Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

16/02/2026, 16:59 about:blank

about:blank 8/19



105 Defect 3876922026 UPHC051006472026 NA528 RAJESH
CHANDRA
GUPTA
(A/R0313/2012)

SHAILENDRA PAL
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

106 Defect 3659522026 UPHC050952122026 CRLA ALOK
KRISHAN
TRIPATHI
(A/A0444/2012)

QADIR Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

107 Defect 3850722026 UPHC050999072026 NA528 SHASHI
SHEKHAR
MAURYA
(A/S0223/2019)

SARVAN KUMAR
JAISWAL Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

108 Defect 3839722026 UPHC050997052026 NABAIL JAVED KHAN
(A/J1223/2017)

CHANDAN
CHOUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

109 Defect 3728522026 UPHC050968662026 BAIL ASHUTOSH
KUMAR
GAUTAM
(A/A1459/2012)

RAJESH Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

110 Defect 3730422026 UPHC050968992026 BAIL CHANDRA
KANT
TRIPATHI
(A/C0061/2019)

SOHEL SHEKH Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

111 Defect 3754822026 UPHC050975522026 NA528 SYED AHMED
FAIZAN
(A/S2636/2013)

NASIR AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

112 Defect 3678322026 UPHC050957372026 BAILC DHEERAJ
KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/D0246/2016)

SURENDRA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

113 Defect 3891822026 UPHC051012842026 NA528 SUKESH
KUMAR
(A/S1458/2012)

KAMLESH KUMAR
AND 5 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

16-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

114 Defect 3732522026 UPHC050969292026 BAIL MAHESH
KUMAR
SAHANI
(A/M0082/2021)

SONU NISHAD Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

115 Defect 3870022026 UPHC051003302026 BAIL SHOBH NATH
(A/S1129/2012)

PRASHANT @
DEEPU Vs STATE
OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

116 Defect 3742022026 UPHC050971252026 CRLA IRSHAD
HUSAIN
(A/I0069/2012)

SUBODH SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

117 Defect 3781122026 UPHC050983892026 CRLR MANNU RAM
(A/M0248/2012)

SMT PARVATI
DEVI Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

118 Defect 3715722026 UPHC050965662026 NA528 ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A0634/2020)

BILAL AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

16/02/2026, 16:59 about:blank

about:blank 9/19



119 Defect 3794522026 UPHC050987032026 NA528 KAMESH
KUMAR ARYA
(A/K0072/2012)

RAMKISHAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

120 Defect 3782122026 UPHC050984142026 BAIL MOHIT KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/M0211/2023)

SANGEETA
PASWAN Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

121 Defect 3753122026 UPHC050975062026 NA528 SUSHIL
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S2181/2012)

PRATAP Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

122 Defect 3807922026 UPHC050989862026 NA528 SHAMBHAVI
NANDAN
(A/S2018/2012)

RAMA SHANKAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

123 Defect 3678422026 UPHC050957382026 BAIL ANIL KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0111/2017)

MOHAMMAD ARIF
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

124 Defect 3786222026 UPHC050985062026 NA528 SAMPOORNA
NAND
(A/S2087/2022)

REENA PANDEY
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

125 Defect 3695122026 UPHC050961702026 CRLA VIKASH
CHANDRA
TIWARI
(A/V0242/2012)

JAHID Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

126 Defect 3825622026 UPHC050993992026 NA528 RAJESH
KUMAR
(A/R0348/2012)

RAM VICAR RM
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

127 Defect 3822922026 UPHC050993182026 BAIL SAURABH
KUMAR
(A/S2100/2022)

ARVIND (JATAV)
Vs STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

128 Defect 3777222026 UPHC050982472026 BAIL DAKSHA
YADAV
(A/D0672/2014)

UMESH Vs STATE
OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

129 Defect 3798922026 UPHC050987892026 NABAIL AMBRISH
CHANDRA
PANDEY
(A/A0531/2012)

DHARM PAL
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

130 Defect 3790322026 UPHC050986112026 TACR SATYENDRA
KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/S0329/2020)

PRIYANKA GUPTA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

131 Defect 3846922026 UPHC050998402026 NA528 SARVESH
KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/S2210/2012)

SUSHIL KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

132 Defect 3717222026 UPHC050966072026 CRLA SIDDHARTH
YADAV
(A/S0647/2024)

NAGESHWAR
KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

133 Defect 3719922026 UPHC050966762026 CRLR DEVESH
KUMAR
VERMA
(A/D0174/2012)

TAHAR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

16/02/2026, 16:59 about:blank

about:blank 10/19



134 Defect 3711422026 UPHC050964612026 NC413 A.Z. KHAN
(A/A1580/2012)

SMT SAROJ DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

135 Defect 3807622026 UPHC050989772026 BAIL KRISHNA
KANT YADAV
(A/K0285/2012)

DANISH ALI Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

136 Defect 3736322026 UPHC050969892026 BAIL VIPUL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V1518/2017)

MUKEEM Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

137 Defect 3878022026 UPHC051006752026 NA528 MANJU
PANDEY
(A/M0241/2012)

JITENDRA
SHARMA AND 4
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

138 Defect 3794122026 UPHC050986982026 NA528 AZHAR
HUSSAIN
(A/A1676/2012)

BALI KHAN AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

139 Defect 3753422026 UPHC050975122026 NA528 RAKESH
KUMAR DIXIT
(A/R0609/2012)

JAYENDRA DIXIT
@ JAY DIXIT Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

140 Defect 3740622026 UPHC050970872026 CRLA AMIT RAI
(A/A0088/2016)

RAJAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

141 Defect 3658522026 UPHC050951922026 NC413 POOJA
PASWAN
(A/P1880/2024)

SMT NEESHU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

142 Defect 3777122026 UPHC050982462026 NA528 M.A. SIDDIQUI
(A/M0937/2013)

REYAZ AHMAD Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

143 Defect 3665322026 UPHC050954022026 BAIL ASHOK
KUMAR
MAURYA
(A/A2386/2013)

JAMUNA PRASAD
Vs STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

144 Defect 3844322026 UPHC050997962026 CRLA TRIPURARI
PAL
(A/T0065/2012)

GHANSHYAM
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

145 Defect 3784122026 UPHC050984552026 BAIL ASHISH
KUMAR GUPTA
(A/A2600/2014)

ARUN KUMAR
RAGHAV Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

146 Defect 3678522026 UPHC050957392026 CRLA MOHAMMAD
JAMIL AKHTAR
(A/M0483/2012)

KALAMUDDIN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

147 Defect 3726122026 UPHC050968122026 CRLA ABHAY
MISHRA
(A/A0479/2022)

NAIEM AHMAD Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

148 Defect 3786322026 UPHC050985092026 NA528 PREM BABU
VERMA
(A/P0520/2012)

RAZDA BEGUM @
BITIYA AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

16/02/2026, 16:59 about:blank

about:blank 11/19



149 Defect 3852922026 UPHC050999582026 CRLR GYANENDRA
BAHADUR RAI
(A/G0206/2012)

PRADEEP KUMAR
GUPTA Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

150 Defect 3715522026 UPHC050965642026 NA528 RUCHITA JAIN
(A/R1339/2012)

DINESH RAI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

151 Defect 3823322026 UPHC050993272026 NA528 VINAY KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V0668/2012)

SUDHIR SINGH
GAUR Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

152 Defect 3677922026 UPHC050957302026 NC413 KRISHNA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/K0305/2012)

SHAILENDRA
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

153 Defect 3795322026 UPHC050987142026 BAIL NAYAB AHMAD
KHAN
(A/N0141/2012)

NASEEM Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

154 Defect 3672622026 UPHC050955822026 NA528 RONAK
CHATURVEDI
(A/R1329/2012)

MOHIT AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

155 Defect 3858122026 UPHC051000712026 NA528 ARVIND
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1203/2012)

VARUN KUMAR
YADAV AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

156 Defect 3783322026 UPHC050984332026 CRLA NANHE LAL
TRIPATHI
(A/N0049/2012)

MANOJ @ TILUA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

157 Defect 3731622026 UPHC050969162026 CRLR MOHIT
SHARAN
TOMAR
(A/M0801/2022)

MOHD ASLAM Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

158 Defect 3855222026 UPHC051000082026 CRLA SANDEEP
PANDEY
(A/S0472/2019)

POORAN @
POORANIYA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

159 Defect 3723422026 UPHC050967462026 CRLR SURESH
KUMAR
MAURYA
(A/S1096/2022)

RAJAT SAXENA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

160 Defect 3866222026 UPHC051002462026 NA528 AADESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A2042/2013)

NIRAJ KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

161 Defect 3738722026 UPHC050970412026 NA528 ASHVANEE
KUMAR
SRIVASTAV
(A/A0006/2019)

DEVENDRA
YADAV AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

162 Defect 3878822026 UPHC051006922026 NA528 MOHD. IRFAN
(A/M0540/2012)

SHIV SINGH AND
8 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

16/02/2026, 16:59 about:blank

about:blank 12/19



163 Defect 3836422026 UPHC050996382026 NA528 OMAR ZAMIN
(A/O0083/2012)

SMT JYOTSANA
KATIYAR AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

164 Defect 3752922026 UPHC050975032026 NA528 PRAVEEN
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/P0447/2019)

SURENDRA
TIWARI @
MUKHIYA TIWARI
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

165 Defect 3755022026 UPHC050975552026 NA528 PRABHAT
KUMAR
(A/P0110/2021)

VRIJESH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

166 Defect 3776822026 UPHC050982322026 CRLA SANJAY
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/S0322/2020)

SHAHJAD KHAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

167 Defect 3860322026 UPHC051001182026 BAIL YOGESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/Y0113/2013)

RAHAT KHAN @
BALLU Vs STATE
OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

168 Defect 3711922026 UPHC050964742026 NA529 PRIYANSHI
GUPTA
(A/P0294/2024)

ASHUTOSH
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

169 Defect 3875422026 UPHC051005202026 NA528 AKHILESH
KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A0517/2019)

JUVENILE X AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

170 Defect 3674622026 UPHC050956312026 NABAIL YAWAR
MUKHTAR
(A/Y0329/2021)

MOHAMMAD ZAID
Vs STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

171 Defect 3818622026 UPHC050992362026 BAIL RAHUL KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/R0219/2018)

SATISH Vs STATE
OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

172 Defect 3664822026 UPHC050953802026 NA528 NAJAKAT ALI
(A/N1002/2017)

WASEEM AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

173 Defect 3802522026 UPHC050988522026 NA528 KULVEER
SINGH
(A/K0374/2012)

NAVEEN KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

174 Defect 3792522026 UPHC050986682026 BAIL MOHAMMAD
ZAFAR YAB
KHAN
(A/M0081/2023)

BALIKARAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

175 Defect 3693922026 UPHC050961502026 NA528 VINEET
KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/V0630/2023)

SAPNA GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

176 Defect 3820722026 UPHC050992692026 BAIL PRAKASH
TRIPATHI
(A/P0105/2019)

SUAIB Vs STATE
OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

16/02/2026, 16:59 about:blank

about:blank 13/19



177 Defect 3740122026 UPHC050970752026 NA528 KAMAL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/K0042/2012)

ANAND SHEKHAR
SINGH @ RAHUL
SINGH AND 4
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

178 Defect 3812922026 UPHC050991202026 NABAIL SUDHANSHU
KUMAR SINGH
(A/S1403/2012)

SMT SHIVANI
MISHRA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

179 Defect 3693622026 UPHC050961452026 NABAIL SANDIP
KUMAR
AGRAHARI
(A/S2090/2022)

NIRBHAY TIWARI
Vs STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

180 Defect 3786622026 UPHC050985212026 NA528 MOHD. ASLAM
KHAN
(A/M0534/2012)

FARUKH AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

181 Defect 3857822026 UPHC051000652026 CRLA DINESH SINGH
(A/D0259/2016)

INDRASAN YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

182 Defect 3731922026 UPHC050969202026 CRLA VIJETA
KUSHWAHA
(A/V0351/2019)

VINOD KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

183 Defect 3673122026 UPHC050956042026 NABAIL RAJESH
TEWARI
(A/R0491/2012)

ANANT KUMAR
AGRAWAL Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

184 Defect 3815822026 UPHC050991722026 CRLR KAMAL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/K0042/2012)

SMT SUMAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

185 Defect 3758422026 UPHC050977042026 NA528 ARVIND
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A1177/2012)

PREETI SONI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

186 Defect 3855422026 UPHC051000132026 BAIL PRIYANKA
DEVI
(A/P0564/2017)

PAWAN SHARMA
Vs STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

187 Defect 3659022026 UPHC050952032026 NA528 ASHISH
GOYAL
(A/A1263/2012)

UMASHANKAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

188 Defect 3770622026 UPHC050980972026 NA528 HARISH
CHANDRA
YADAV
(A/H0260/2014)

HEERA LAL AND 4
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

189 Defect 3687322026 UPHC050959412026 NA528 MANOJ
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/M0290/2012)

RAJU @ RAJU
KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

190 Defect 3870622026 UPHC051003502026 NA528 SHARAD
KUMAR
(A/S2741/2014)

DHARMENDRA
PAL Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

191 Defect 3772222026 UPHC050981342026 NA528 GORAKH
YADAV
(A/G0150/2012)

AJAY Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

16/02/2026, 16:59 about:blank

about:blank 14/19



192 Defect 3674122026 UPHC050956232026 BAIL SANJAY OJHA
(A/S2682/2014)

ABHISHEK
KUMAR @ SONU
Vs STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

193 Defect 3775122026 UPHC050981862026 NA528 GORAKH
YADAV
(A/G0150/2012)

NAKUL Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

194 Defect 3659622026 UPHC050952162026 BAIL BHARAT
SINGH
(A/B0135/2012)

RAJA Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

195 Defect 3851722026 UPHC050999252026 BAIL ASHWANI
KUMAR
PATHAK
(A/A1510/2012)

VIJAY NISHAD Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

196 Defect 3655222026 UPHC050950832026 CRLR AJAI KUMAR
(A/A0161/2012)

KUSH @ KUSH
KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

197 Defect 3874022026 UPHC051004322026 NA528 DINESH YADAV
(A/D0553/2019)

PARVENDRA @
PINKU YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

198 Defect 3657922026 UPHC050951702026 BAIL SHYAM
SUNDER
YADAV
(A/S1261/2012)

VIBHA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

199 Defect 3693222026 UPHC050961412026 NA528 MANOJ
KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/M0084/2021)

RAJESH AND 5
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

200 Defect 3805322026 UPHC050989172026 BAIL RAJESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/R0420/2012)

DHEERAJ KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

201 Defect 3707122026 UPHC050963842026 CRLR LOKESH
KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/L0082/2012)

VASHISTH
NARAYAN
MALVIYA AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

202 Defect 3849922026 UPHC050998952026 NA528 SHASHI
SHEKHAR
MAURYA
(A/S0223/2019)

SURENDRA
NISHAD Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

203 Defect 3818122026 UPHC050992242026 CRLA RUCHITA JAIN
(A/R1339/2012)

SUHAIL AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

204 Defect 3671622026 UPHC050955542026 NA528 UPENDRA
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/U0085/2012)

SALMAN KHAN
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

205 Defect 3774622026 UPHC050981672026 NA528 VIKASH
CHANDRA
TIWARI
(A/V0242/2012)

NEELAM BHATI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

16/02/2026, 16:59 about:blank

about:blank 15/19



206 Defect 3803722026 UPHC050988822026 NA528 TARUN JHA
(A/T0144/2019)

SHIVKANT Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

207 Defect 3685222026 UPHC050958972026 BAIL PANKAJ
BHARTI
(A/P0014/2012)

SOHANVEER @
SONVEER Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

208 Defect 3791522026 UPHC050986392026 CRLA AJAY GIRI
(A/A1538/2022)

DOJIRAM Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

209 Defect 3722822026 UPHC050967332026 CRLA VIRENDRA
SINGH
PARMAR
(A/V0496/2012)

SATYADEV
SHUKLA @ SATYA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

210 Defect 3835122026 UPHC050996072026 CRLA SUSHIL
KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/S1765/2012)

SUNNY YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

211 Defect 3681922026 UPHC050958362026 NABAIL DINESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/D0256/2016)

HARVENDRA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

212 Defect 3755422026 UPHC050975832026 NA528 SANJU LATA
(A/S0352/2012)

RAJESH KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

213 Defect 3779022026 UPHC050983192026 CRLR SYED SAFDAR
ALI KAZMI
(A/S0784/2015)

DR ALEKH
KHANNA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

214 Defect 3710722026 UPHC050964502026 BAIL AZAD KHAN
(A/A0186/2016)

VIKAS KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

215 Defect 3780522026 UPHC050983762026 NA528 RAHUL SAHAI
(A/R1378/2012)

MUNESH AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

216 Defect 3671522026 UPHC050955532026 BAIL MOHAMMAD
ASIF
(A/M0505/2020)

AMAN Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

217 Defect 3819622026 UPHC050992542026 BAIL KESHARI
NATH
TRIPATHI
(A/K0195/2012)

MUNABBAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

218 Defect 3874522026 UPHC051004562026 NA528 SARVESH
KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/S2210/2012)

SURJEET AND 10
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

219 Defect 3720722026 UPHC050966902026 BAIL PRATEEK
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0132/2022)

SAHIL YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

220 Defect 3860122026 UPHC051001152026 NA528 DHARAM
VEER SINGH
(A/D0619/2013)

TANAY
SRIVASTAVA AND
2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

16/02/2026, 16:59 about:blank
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221 Defect 3709522026 UPHC050964262026 NA528 TRILOKI NATH
(A/T0059/2012)

BASANT SETH
AND 7 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

222 Defect 3865422026 UPHC051002302026 NA528 SHRI
PRAKASH
DWIVEDI
(A/S1184/2012)

SHIV NARAYAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

223 Defect 3742522026 UPHC050971372026 CRLA MOHD.
SHAHANSHAH
KHAN
(A/M0569/2012)

MOHD SHAHID
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

224 Defect 3662222026 UPHC050952842026 BAIL RAM RAJ
PANDEY
(A/R0886/2012)

KALAM Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

225 Defect 3821022026 UPHC050992742026 CRLA CHANDRA
BHAN DUBEY
(A/C0017/2012)

SATYA PAL Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

226 Defect 3829822026 UPHC050994862026 CRLA MOHD. KALIM
(A/M0942/2013)

RAHEEM Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

227 Defect 3743822026 UPHC050971732026 NABAIL PRADYUMN
KUMAR
(A/P0306/2012)

HEMRAJ Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

228 Defect 3865722026 UPHC051002392026 BAIL ANAND PATI
TIWARI
(A/A0699/2012)

SHOAIB @ SUAIB
Vs STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

229 Defect 3800022026 UPHC050988062026 BAIL RAHUL
PANDEY
(A/R0378/2022)

ANSHU @ ANSH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

230 Defect 3661322026 UPHC050952662026 NA528 GUNJAN
TIWARI
(A/G0290/2016)

TARA DEVI AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

231 Defect 3777022026 UPHC050982392026 CRLR PRADHUMN
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/P0823/2013)

JUVENILE X Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

232 Defect 3774222026 UPHC050981612026 NA528 GARUN PAL
SINGH
(A/G0027/2012)

SURYAVEER
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

233 Defect 3663822026 UPHC050953422026 NA528 SUNIL
VASHISTH
(A/S1593/2012)

SUNIL AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

234 Defect 3670622026 UPHC050955332026 NA528 ADIL KHAN
(A/A0119/2012)

HEM LATA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

235 Defect 3861022026 UPHC051001302026 TACR FARZANA
JAMAL
(A/F0034/2013)

MOHD JAVED Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

16/02/2026, 16:59 about:blank
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236 Defect 3829622026 UPHC050994802026 CRLA JAI SINGH
PARIHAR
(A/J0082/2012)

MUNNA LAL @
MUNNA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

237 Defect 3702922026 UPHC050963022026 BAIL AKSHAY
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A0426/2012)

SUMIT @ RIKKA
Vs STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

238 Defect 3875522026 UPHC051005242026 NA528 PUNEET
KUMAR
(A/P0134/2022)

SUNIL GOSWAMI
AND 5 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

239 Defect 3832222026 UPHC050995312026 CRLA AMIT KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0578/2012)

VIJAY AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

240 Defect 3748922026 UPHC050972892026 NA528 SHRI NATH
MISHRA
(A/S0585/2024)

SURENDRA
KUMAR @ KALLU
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

241 Defect 3794822026 UPHC050987082026 NABAIL BEERENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/B0096/2012)

JUVENILE X Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

242 Defect 3780822026 UPHC050983832026 NA528 PRASHANT
YADAV
(A/P0823/2022)

ANKIT Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

243 Defect 3662922026 UPHC050952982026 BAIL SHIV SHARAN
TRIPATHI
(A/S0756/2017)

DEVENDRA URF
DEVU Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

244 Defect 3711222026 UPHC050964572026 BAIL AJAY KUMAR
(A/A0180/2012)

PRADEEP
KUSHWAHA Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

245 Defect 3779222026 UPHC050983272026 CRLA RAJ SINGH
(A/R1662/2013)

DEEPAK AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

246 Defect 3827522026 UPHC050994342026 BAIL AMBREEN
MASROOR
(A/A0055/2022)

MOHD ISMAIL Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

247 Defect 3743722026 UPHC050971722026 NA528 ABHISHEK
KUMAR SAROJ
(A/A0062/2012)

BHEEM SHEN
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

248 Defect 3801522026 UPHC050988342026 BAIL MANVENDRA
NARAIN
PATHAK
(A/M0382/2012)

RAKESH
KUSHWAHA Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

249 Defect 3803022026 UPHC050988622026 TACR SANDEEP
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0931/2016)

HIMANSHU
SRIVASTAVA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

250 Defect 3685022026 UPHC050958932026 NA528 ASHOK
KUMAR SINGH
BAIS
(A/A1404/2012)

ANKIT TYAGI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

16/02/2026, 16:59 about:blank
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251 Defect 3830222026 UPHC050994922026 NA528 KRISHNA
KANT YADAV
(A/K0285/2012)

SANDEEP KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

252 Defect 3650722026 UPHC050949692026 BAIL AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0219/2012)

JAI KUMAR
GANGWAR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

253 Defect 3825722026 UPHC050994002026 NA528 JAI RAJ
(A/J0451/2021)

RAJENDRA
KUAMR SHARMA
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

254 Defect 3664322026 UPHC050953582026 NA528 DARWARI LAL
(A/D0012/2012)

NEERAJ AND 6
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

255 Defect 3696222026 UPHC050961892026 BAIL SATYA PRIYA
DWIVEDI
(A/S2397/2013)

MAHENDRA Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

256 Defect 3872022026 UPHC051003852026 BAIL GAURAV
SRIVASTAV
(A/G1170/2022)

SHIVRAJ GAUR
@ PREM KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

257 Defect 3673722026 UPHC050956152026 BAIL YOGENDRA
PAL SINGH
(A/Y0108/2013)

SHEKHAR @
GOLU Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

258 Defect 3851022026 UPHC050999132026 NA528 SANJAY
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0202/2012)

RAM NARAYAN
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

259 Defect 3792822026 UPHC050986752026 NA528 RAM RAKSHA
TIWARI
(A/R0888/2012)

RAM BHAROSI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

260 Defect 3681722026 UPHC050958292026 BAIL AKHILESH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/A0800/2021)

SARITA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

261 Defect 3858522026 UPHC051000792026 NA528 SHREY SINGH
(A/S0342/2020)

SHAILENDRA
GAUR AND 6
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

262 Defect 3791822026 UPHC050986472026 CRLA RAM KUMAR
PAL
(A/R0814/2012)

BALMUKUND Vs
STATE OF UP

13-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

263 Defect 3726222026 UPHC050968132026 NABAIL DILEEP
KUMAR YADAV
(A/D0338/2012)

VINOD KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

16-02-
2026

16/02/2026, 16:59 about:blank

about:blank 19/19


